	Agency
	Contact Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	
	
	
	

	Attorney General
	Lauren Beaston
	717-783-7561
	lbeaston@attorneygeneral.gov 


	Auditor General/Board of Claims
	Ashley M. Grimm

	717-787-3192
	HR@paauditor.gov 


	Liquor Control Board (LCB)
	Connie Cripps
Roberta Krause
Arlana Wissler
Raya Jefferys
	866-741-7426 
	ccripps@pa.gov 
rokrause@pa.gov
awissler@pa.gov
rjefferys@pa.gov 

	PA Gaming Control Board (GCB)
	Tania Miller
Chelsea Garcia
	717-346-1465
717-346-8338
	tamiller@pa.gov
chegarcia@pa.gov 
cc:  RA-GCB-HR@pa.gov

	PA Port Authorities (Phila Port) 
	Elaine Civera
Lindsay Mulgrew (Backup)
	215-423-7864
215-423-0079
	ecivera@philaport.com 

	Public Utility Commission (PUC)
	Shannon Marciano
Michael Roberts (Backup)
	717-787-8714
	smarciano@pa.gov
Michrobert@pa.gov  



